
RH = 2.5 m

Kochen/Essen
21.0 m²

Du/WC
3.7 m²

Wohnen
14.4 m²

Entrée
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Zimmer
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Loggia
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Schnitt

Grundriss

Situation Übersicht

Attika
4.OG
3. OG
2. OG
1. OG
EG

UG

Wohnhaus Hochstrasse, Basel

Adresse	 Hochstrasse 4, 4053 Basel

Objekt	 2.5-Zimmer-Wohnung

Lage	 1. Obergeschoss

Objekt-Nummer	 16595.01.0103

Fläche (VMF)	 ca. 59.1 m²

Keller	 ca. 5.6 m²

Regimo Basel

10 m
M 1:100
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